
056194S 

This ls to certify that 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

from 

Central Board of Serondary Ebucation 

14643790 

Father's Guardian's Name KARNAIL SINGH 

in the folowing subjects : 

1. ENGLISH CORE 

5. PUNJABI 

Delhi 

fi 

0561945 

SHRUTI 

GURPREET 

Dated: 

3. BUSINESS STUDIES 

has passed the Senior School Certificate Examination of the Board held in Main/Comptt., 2020 

25234 - GURU HARKRISHAN PUB SCH KALKAJI EXTN. N DELHI 

fr Tpi f
ftnhe TieT, 2020 
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020 

13-07-2020 

7. HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

fa. Å. 
Regn.N0. D220/65800/0067 

2. ECONOMICS 

W25234IO0060 

4. ACCOUNTANCY 

6. WORK EXPERIENCE 

8. GENERAL STUDIES 

SHRTE 

Controller of Examinations 



0383022 

S.No.SSCE/2020/ 0383022 

Name of Candidate SHRUTI 

Roll No. 14643790 

Mother's Name 

SUB. 
CODE 

Father's/Guardian's Name 

301 

030 

054 

School 25234 GURU HARKRISHAN PUB SCH KALKAJI EXTN. N DELHI 

055 

104 

041 

500 

502 

503 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

GURPREET 

ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

PUNJABI 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ACCOUNTANCY 

MATHEMATICS 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

SUBJECT 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

GENERAL STUDIES 

AB :grA Absent 
Hafrat aT HÍ:Abbreviations 

fart Delhi 

KARNAIL SINGH 

RP: PIGHS yAUgf Repeat in Practical 

c Dated : 

RT:fadö yRg Repeat in Thcory 
ER: AI yRIg t faqur 

Essential Repeat in all subjects 

MARKS STATEMENT 

13-07-2020 

fetfra 
THEORY 

046 

028 

035 

031 

035 

015 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA 
T. PR. 

020 

016 

018 

017 

019 

016 

066 

044 

Regn.No. 

TT (1 ) 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

053 

048 

054 

l25234700063 

qRVH Result 

SIXTY SIX 

D220/65800/0067 

FORTY FOUR 

FIFTY THREE 

FORTY EIGHT 

FIFTY FOUR 

031 RT THIRTY ONE 

PASS 

SHRUT 
o2018 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D1 

D2 

E 

B2 

C1 

A2 

Controller of Examinations 
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